
Academic Staff Directory 
No. Name Department / Position E-Mail Rank & Q ualification

1 Abdulqader Sheikh Omar GRC Department Head aomar@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

2 Mayhoub A. Mayhoub GRC Member mmayhoob@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

3 Islam AL-Murabit GRC Member ialmurabit@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, PhD. 

4 Turki Jabr Alsolami GRC Member tgalsolami@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, PhD. 

5 Asim Moeed  AlQarni GRC Member amalqarni1@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

6 Hasan Ahmad AlShumrani GRC Member halshumrani1@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

7 Intekhab Alam Khan GRC Member ikhan1@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D. 

8 Jameel Ahmed GRC Member jhmad1@kau.edu.sa Professor, Ph.D. 

9 Muhammad Faid Ahmad GRC Member mfahmed@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

10 Muhammad Aslam Sipra GRC Member makhan6@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

11 Ahmad Ibrahim Khawaji GRC Member akhawaji@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

12 Sami Refaei Mahmoud GRC Member srhassan@kau.edu.sa Professor, Ph.D.

13 Sayed Mohiudeen Abdul GRC Member samohiudine@kau.edu.sa Professor, Ph.D.

14 Mahdi Ali AlMahdawi GRC Member melmehdwy@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

15 Ahmad Ramadi Ghanem GRC Member anasr@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

16 Bouras Belkadi GRC Member bbelkadi@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

17 Wayne Anthony Rowe GRC Member wrow@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A. 

18 Ibrahim Garba GRC Member igarba@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A.

19 Omar Altaher Jibali GRC Member ajebali@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A.

20 Anouar Abdulaziz Samaoui GRC Member aabdualazez1@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A. 

21 Muhammad Moshabab Aseeri GRC Member m.aseeriy@gmail.com Lecturer, M.A.

22 AbdurRahman Al Harithi GRC Member aajalharthi@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A. 

23 Abdullah Saad Al Shihri GRC Member Abdullah.alwalidi@gmail.com Lecturer, M.A.

24 Ahmad Makhdour AlSolami GRC Member amalsolami@kau.edu.sa Lecturer, M.A. 

25 Jabr Ateeq Aljidaani GRC Member Jabr.15358@hotmail.com Lecturer, M.A.

26 Bassam Zafar CIT Department Head bzafar@kau.eud.sa Professor, Ph.D.

27 Hani Sami Bardesi CIT Member hbrdesee@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

28 Ahmad Mueen AbdulNaeem CIT Member mueen@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

29 Ashraf M H Halwani CIT Member amhalhalwani@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

30 Tamer Ibrahim H Ibrahim CIT Member tabrahem@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

31 Sami Abdullah BinSalamah CIT Member sabdullah1@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.
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32 Sami Saeed BinYameen CIT Member aaayameen9@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

33 Marwan Mahmoud Durwaish CIT Member mmamahmoud@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D.

34 Fahd Muhammad Ba Wakid CIT Member fbawakid@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

35 Rashid Mahmoud Saqib CIT Member rsaqib@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

36 Malik Saleh Ali AlAhmadi CIT Member msaalahmadi@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

37 Aftab Alam AbdulSamee’ CIT Member aabdussami@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

38 AbdurRauf Tashkani CIT Member atshkandi@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

39 Ala’a Sami Husain Husain CIT Member ashussain@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

40 Mahmoud Baghdadi CIT Member mabaghdadi@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

41 Abdullah Bin Swad CIT Member asawad@kau.edu.sa Teaching Assistant, B.Sc

42 Loay Balkhair BA Department Head lbalkhair@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

43 Abdulaziz AL-Theban BA Member aalthebyan@kau.edu.sa Professor, Ph.D. 

44 Muhammad Alssagaf BA Member maalsaggaf@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

45 Turki Mohammad AlFaheid BA Member talfahaid@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

46 Mubarak Rahmoun BA Member mmostafa1@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

47 Hasan Ali AlSaggaf BA Member hamalsaggaf@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

48 Abdullah Ahmad Azhari BA Member aaazhari1@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

49 Ahmad Mohammad lRaddadi BA Member aalradadi@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

50 Asif Ahmad Muneer BA Member aamahmed@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

51 AbdurRahman Mandili BA Member amandili@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

52 Wael Hasan AlSayed BA Member walsayd@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

53 Yosuf Fahd Saif AlMai BA Member yalalmai@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

54 Masa’ed Saleh AlGhamdi BA Member msalghamdi2@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

55 Muhammad Alharbi BA Member malharbey@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

56 Abdullah Ayed M AlSifri BA Member aamalharbi@kau.edu.sa Lecturer M.Sc.

57 Muhammad AbuZinada HIT Department Head mabozinada@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D. 

58 Aftab Ahmad HIT Member abdulsalam@kau.edu.sa Associate Professor, Ph.D. 

59 Ibrahim AlOtaibi HIT Member ialotibi@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

60 Anwar Ali M AlGhamdi HIT Member nloalgamdi7@kau.edu.sa Assistant Professor, Ph.D.

61 Ramzi Atiyah AlAhmadi HIT Member raalahmadi@kau.edu.sa Teaching Assistant, B. Sc.

62 Faris Adel Matouli HIT Member fmutawalli@kau.edu.sa Teaching Assistant, B. Sc.
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